Week Starting From 18.12.2015 to 24.12.2015

Document Division

S.No.District Name Police Station Case @ Date of Date of Remark
Name Crime Receipt | Disposal
No.

1  Mirzapur Jigana 481/15 | 18.12.15 | 18.12.15



Serology Division

S.No.District Name Police Station

Mau

Gazipur
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Kushinagar
Sultanpur
Kushinagar

Sant Kabir
Nagar

(o< REEN Rie NIV, RN SRR USRE \O)

9 Gazipur
10 Gorakhpur

Name

Kopaganj

Jamania

Obra

Obra

Ahrauli Bazar
Baldirai
Kasia

Khalilabad

Shadiabad
Sikriganj

Case
Crime
No.

602/15;
603/15;
604/15

276/15
300/15
323/15
1104/15
131/15
846/15

702/15

330/15
78/15

Date of
Receipt

14.07.15

06.08.15
06.08.15
06.08.15
06.08.15
06.08.15
07.08.15

07.08.15

07.08.15
07.08.15

Date of Remark

Disposal

19.12.15

19.12.15
19.12.15
19.12.15
19.12.15
19.12.15
19.12.15

19.12.15

19.12.15
19.12.15



Chemistry Division

S.No District Name
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Allahabad
Sonbhadra
Kaushambee
Balia
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Gorakhpur
Gazipur
Basti

Basti
Kushinagar
Ballia
Basti

Basti

Basti
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Azamgarh

Police Station Case Crime Date of

Name
Nainee
Anpara
Sainee
Kotwali
Pavai
Mubarakpur
Khorabar
Saidpur
Munderava
Munderava
Barvapatti
Sahatwar
Lalganj
Lalgan;j
Lalganj
Mubarakpur
Mubarakpur
Mubarakpur

No
719 /15
566 /15
662 /15
562/15
94 /15
106 /15
349/15
475/15

860,861/15
903/15
371/15
305/15
542/15
551/15
550/15
188/15
189/15
190/15

Receipt
28.10.15
19.10.15
16.11.15
20.08.15

15.8.15
30.6.15
16.07.15
05.08.15
08.09.15
08.09.15
09.09.15
11.09.15
02.09.15
02.09.15
02.09.15
02.09.15
02.09.15
02.09.15

Date of
Disposal
19.12.15
19.12.15
19.12.15
21.12.15
21.12.15
21.12.15
21.12.15
21.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15

Remark



Biology Division

S.No

<N N D BN =

District

Name
Mau
Pratapgarh
Gazipur
Azamgarh
Jaunpur
Varanasi

Pratapgarh

Police Station
Name

Dakshintola
Jethwara

Nandgan;j

Phulpur
Mungarabadshahpur
Mirzamurad

Maheshgan;

Case
Crime No

250/15
138/15
154/15
115/15
262/15
107/15
135/15

Date of
Receipt
26.05.15
27.05.15
12.06.15
12.06.15
25.06.15
26.06.15
26.06.15

Date of Remark
Disposal
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15



Physics Division

S.No.District Name Police Station

1 Sonbhadra
2 Gazipur

Name

Ghorawal
Bahariabad

Case
Crime
No.
118/15

809/14

Date of
Receipt

20.11.15
20.11.15

Date of Remark
Disposal

21.12.15
21.12.15



